COMMON EQUITY (1 31 ,504) 131,504

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 23.595 0

TOTAL $ 319.242 $ 85,746 $

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS LOW

RETURN ON EQUITY 10.34%

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN 10.65%

BALANCE
PER COMM.

1,793

373,307

6,293

0

23.595

404,988

HIGH

12.34%

10.65%

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET NO. 940768- WS

PERCENT WEIGHTED
OF TOTAL COST COST

0.44% 15.66% 0.07%

92.18% 10.92% 10.07%

1.55% 10.72% 0.17%

0.00% 11 .34% 0.00%

5.83% 6.00% 0.35%

100.00% 10.65~;,

ORDER NO. PSC - 95-0363-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 940768-WS
PAGE 24

FISHERMAN'S COVE OF STUART, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1993
SCHEDULE OF WATER OPERATING INCOME

TEST YEAR
PER UTILITY

OPERATING REVENUES $ 94,842

OPERATING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 65,504

DEPRECIATION 12,968

AMORTIZATION (CIAC) (1 ,416)

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 11 ,916

INCOME TAXES 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES s 88,972

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) s 5 870

WATER RATE BASE $ 205,658

RATE OF RETURN N/A

COMM. ADJ.
. TO UTILITY

$ 0

3,514 A

(2,326) B

(688) c

1,385 D

0

$ 1,885 s

$

$

SCHEDULE NO. 3
DOCKET NO. 940~68-WS

COMM. ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
TEST YEAR INCREASE PER COMM.

94,842 $ 12,079 E 1 o6,921 I

69,018 0 69,018

10,642 0 10,642

(2,104) 0 (2,104)

13,301 543 F 13,844

0 0 0

90,857 $ 543 s 91.400

3,985 $ 15,521

145 741 $ 145 741

2.73% 10.65%

ORDER NO. PSC-95 -0363-FOF - WS
DOCKET NO. 940768-WS
PAGE 25

FISHERMAN'S COVE OF STUART, INC.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 1993
SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME

TEST YEAR COMM. ADJ.
PER UTILITY TO UTILITY

OPERATING REVENUES s 133,802 s 0

OPERATING EXPENSES:

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE 98,551 5,648 A

DEPRECIATION 9,019 6,986 B

AMORTIZATION {CIAC) {1,41 6) (982) c

TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 13,679 1,375 D

INCOME TAXES 0 0

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES s 11 9,833 $ 13,027 $

OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS) s 13 969 $

WASTEWATER RATE BASE $ 190,652 $

RATE OF RETURN N/A

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 940768-WS

COMM. ADJUST.
ADJUSTED FOR TOTAL
TEST YEAR INCREASE PER COMM.

133,802 $ 27,925 E 161 ,727 i

104,199 0 104.199

16,005 0 16,005

(2,398) 0 (2,398)

15,054 1,257 F 16,311

0 0 0

132,860 s 1,257 $ 134,117

942 s 27,610

259,247 s 259,247

0.36% 10.65%

ORDER NO. PSC-95-0363-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO. 940768-WS
PAGE 26

FISHERMAN"$ COVE Of STUAAT. INC.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31. 1993
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME

A OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
1. Salanes and Wages (Employees)

a To reftect commiSS'On eppro.,.d salwy for the generel

maneg•

SCHEDULE NO 3-B
DOCKET NO. 9•07611-WS

b To reftect commiSS'On appro\40 salary tor the oH•ee manegor
s 5.905

772

2

3

5

c. To remove racoroed ulat .. s that were never pa•d 10 IN

general manegar

Salann and Wages (Offie•or•)